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6.1. Heilige Drei Könige*
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8.8. Friedensfest*
15.8. Mariä Himmelfahrt*

*Nicht in allen Bundesländern
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3.10. Tag der Deutschen Einheit     
31.10. Reformationstag*

*Nicht in allen Bundesländern

 

 



2015

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Monovember
1.11. Allerheiligen*     

18.11. Buß- und Bettag*  

*Nicht in allen Bundesländern

 

 



2015
dezember

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

24.12. Heiligabend     
25.12. 1.Weihnachtstag     

26.12. 2.Weihnachtstag     
31.12. Silvester
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